Instructor: Yu,Shuo Term: Summer 2017 Course: MIS-111-001 : Computers and Internetworked Society (91.67% Response)

Question Text Question Category |Response Value Count|Pct. Resp |Mean|St.Dev|95% Conf Int
How difficult was this course for you? Difficulty level of |1 - much less than usual 1 5% 2.64| 0.93|2.24-3.03
the course 2 - less than usual 10 46%| 2.64| 0.93]2.24-3.03
3 - about as much as usual 9 41%| 2.64| 0.93|2.24-3.03
4 - more than usual 0 0% 2.64| 0.93/2.24-3.03
5 - much more than usual 2 9% 2.64| 0.93|2.24-3.03
How much effort overall have you put into | Difficulty level of |1 - much less than usual 0 0%| 3.50/ 0.99/3.08-3.92
this course? the course 2 - less than usual 3 14%| 3.50f 0.99|3.08 - 3.92
3 - about as much as usual 10 46%| 3.50, 0.99/3.08 -3.92
4 - more than usual 4 18%| 3.50, 0.99|3.08 - 3.92
5 - much more than usual 5 23%| 3.50, 0.99/3.08 - 3.92
How much have you learned in this course? |Amount learned |1 - much less than usual 0 0% 4.05| 0.71|3.74-4.35
2 - less than usual 0 0% 4.05| 0.71/3.74-4.35
3 - about as much as usual 5 23%| 4.05| 0.71/3.74-4.35
4 - more than usual 11 50% 4.05| 0.71/3.74-4.35
5 - much more than usual 6 27%| 4.05| 0.71/3.74-4.35
How much work is required for success in Difficulty level of |1 - much less than usual 0 0% 3.05| 0.77|2.72-3.37
this course? the course 2 - less than usual 4 18%| 3.05| 0.77|2.72-3.37
3 - about as much as usual 15 68% 3.05| 0.77/2.72-3.37
4 - more than usual 1 5% 3.05| 0.77|2.72-3.37
5 - much more than usual 2 9%| 3.05| 0.77|2.72-3.37
| was treated with respect in this course. Students treated |1 - strongly disagree 0 0% 4.91| 0.29/4.79-5.03
with respect 2 - disagree 0 0% 4.91| 0.29/4.79-5.03
3 - uncertain 0 0% 4.91| 0.29/4.79-5.03
4 - agree 2 9% 4.91] 0.29/4.79-5.03
5 - strongly agree 20 91%| 4.91) 0.29/4.79-5.03
Of the total hours you spent on this class, Value of time 1 - almost none valuable 0 0% 4.45| 0.66/4.17-4.73
how many were valuable in advancing your |spent on course |2 - less than half valuable 0 0% 4.45| 0.66/4.17-4.73
education? 3 - about half valuable 2 9% 4.45| 0.66|4.17-4.73
4 - more than half valuable 8 36%| 4.45| 0.66/4.17-4.73
5 - almost all valuable 12 55% 4.45| 0.66/4.17 -4.73
Rate the overall usefulness of 'outside' (not |Usefulness of the |1 - almost never useful 0 0% 4.41 0.72/4.1-4.72
in class) assignments (e.g., homework, outside 2 - usually not useful 0 0% 4.41 0.72/4.1-4.72
papers, reports, special projects, online, assignments 3 - sometimes useful 3 14%| 4.41| 0.72|4.1-4.72
work, etc.) in helping you achieve important 4 - usually useful 7 32%| 4.41 0.72|/4.1-4.72
course goals and objectives. 5 - almost always useful 12 55%| 4.41 0.72|4.1-4.72
Rate the overall usefulness of assigned texts | Usefulness of 1 - almost never useful 0 0%| 4.45| 0.74/4.13-4.77
and readings (print or online) in helping you |course materials |2 - usually not useful 0 0%| 4.45| 0.74|4.13-4.77
achieve important course goals and 3 - sometimes useful 3 14%| 4.45| 0.74|4.13-4.77
objectives. 4 - usually useful 5 23%| 4.45| 0.74/4.13-4.77
5 - almost always useful 12 55%| 4.45| 0.74|/4.13-4.77
Rate the overall usefulness of in-class Usefulness of the |1 - almost never useful 0 0%| 4.55| 0.66|4.27 - 4.83
meeting time activities (e.g., lectures, labs, |in-class activities |2 - usually not useful 0 0%| 4.55| 0.66/4.27 - 4.83
discussions, teamwork, etc.) in helping you 3 - sometimes useful 2 9%| 4.55| 0.66|4.27 - 4.83
achieve important course goals and 4 - usually useful 6 27%| 4.55| 0.66/4.27 -4.83
objectives. 5 - almost always useful 14 64%| 4.55| 0.66/4.27-4.83
What is your overall rating of this course? Overall rating of |1 - one of the worst 0 0% 4.09] 0.79|3.75-4.43
the course 2 - worse than usual 0 0% 4.09| 0.79/3.75-4.43
3 - about the same as usual 6 27%| 4.09) 0.79|3.75-4.43
4 - better than usual 8 36%| 4.09| 0.79|3.75-4.43
5 - one of the best 8 36%| 4.09) 0.79|3.75-4.43
What is your overall rating of this instructor |Overall instructor |1 - one of the least effective 0 0%| 3.82| 0.89/3.44-4.2
compared with other instructors you have  |comparison 2 - less effective than usual 1 5% 3.82| 0.89(3.44-4.2
had? 3 - about as effective as 8 36%| 3.82| 0.89|3.44-4.2
4 - more effective than 7 32%| 3.82] 0.89|3.44-4.2
5 - one of the most effective 6 27%| 3.82| 0.89|3.44-4.2
What is your overall rating of this Overall rating of |1 - almost never effective 0 0% 4.32| 0.70/4.02 - 4.62
instructor's teaching effectiveness? teaching 2 - rarely effective 0 0%| 4.32| 0.70/4.02 - 4.62
effectiveness 3 - sometimes effective 3 14%| 4.32| 0.70/4.02-4.62
4 - usually effective 9 41%| 4.32| 0.70/4.02 - 4.62
5 - almost always effective 10 46%| 4.32| 0.70/4.02 - 4.62






